Think ahead.

129089

Tork Xpress® Hushable Multifold Hand
Towel

Tork Xpress® Flushable Multifold Hand Towels are ideal for areas where towels may be put in the toilet
instead of the waste bin. These towels are suitable for the Tork Xpress® Multifold Hand Towel Dispenser. It
reduces consumption and therefore waste with its reliable one-at-a-time dispensing while providing both
comfort and hygiene to your guests.

e Attractive Tork Leaf décor: designed to make a great impression

*  Advanced quality for cost savings and high performance

. Flushable hand towel ideal for high risk areas where towels may be put in the toilet instead of the

waste bin
e One-at-a-time dispensing for reduced consumption and increased hygiene
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129089

Tork Xpress® Hushable Multifold Hand

Towel

Product data System Ply
H2 2
Folded length Embossing
8.5cm Yes
Unfolded width Color
21.2cm White
Product certificates
[ ]
TORK "’
f— FSC* C003255 For Wiping
Compatible products
552008 552000 460005 552200

Tork Xpress® Multifold  Tork Xpress® Multifold Tork Xpress®
Hand Towel Dispenser Hand Towel Dispenser Countertop Multifold

Tork Xpress®

Countertop Multifold

Print
No

Unfolded length
25.5cm

552208
Tork Xpress®
Countertop Multifold

460004
Tork Xpress® Multifold
Hand Towel Dispenser

Hand Towel Dispenser Hand Towel Dispenser Hand Towel Dispenser
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Shipping data

EAN

Packing material
Pieces

Gross weight
Height

Length

Width

Net weight

Volume

Consumer units
(CON)

7322540956122
Banderole

200

481.7 g

130 mm

85 mm

212 mm

475.7 g

2.34 dm3
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Transport unit
(TRP)
7322540956184

Plastic

4200 (21 CON)
10.2 kg

212 mm

595 mm

390 mm

10 kg

49.2 dm3

Pallet
(PAL)

7322540956139

(TRP)
163.15 kg
998 mm
1200 mm
800 mm
159.84 kg

0.79 m3



